Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Peirce - (827540) - Harlow Penguin SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.40
1:03.80
1:03.95
1:04.02
1:04.02
1:04.19
1:04.23
1:04.62
1:04.62
1:04.67
1:05.11
1:05.53
1:05.82
1:06.94
1:07.05
1:07.12
1:07.37
1:07.45
1:07.75
1:08.37
1:08.45
1:10.95
1:10.95
1:10.95
1:11.81
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Date

01/08/19
01/08/19
20/04/19
14/04/19
26/05/19
01/03/20
04/05/19
24/03/19
01/03/20
12/05/18
15/12/19
28/05/18
15/04/18
2511117
28/10/17
21/01/18
14/05/17
21/01/18
29/05/17
16/04/17
29/05/17
22/01117
22/01117
22/01/117
22/01117
22/01/17

ANIN4 1477

Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Team Luton April Open Meet

Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet

2019 London Swimming National Qualifier

Essex Age Group Championships 2020

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs

ESSA 69th National Inter-Divisional Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2020
BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018

RTSC Christmas Cracker

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018

N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet

Romford Town Early County Qualifier

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017
Essex Age Group Championships 2018

Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017
Essex Age Group Championships 2018

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Luton
London
London
Basildon
Inspire Luton
Crawley
Basildon
Basildon
Stratford
Luton
London
London Aquatics
Basildon
Basildon
Luton
Basildon
Norwich
Luton
Norwich
Basildon
London
Basildon
Basildon

London

Panildan

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



NER-Y
1:13.91
1:29.46
1:29.46

1:43.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.62
1:04.19
1:05.11
1:03.40
1:03.80
1:04.02
1:04.23
1:03.95
1:04.02
1:04.62
1:05.53
1:04.67
1:05.82
1:07.12
1:07.45
1:06.94
1:07.05
1:08.45
1:07.75
1:07.37
1:08.37
1:10.95
1:10.95
1:10.95
1:11.81
1:11.81
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1:13.91
1:29.46
1:29.46

1:43.36
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27/09/15

Date

01/03/20
01/03/20
15/12/19
01/08/19
01/08/19
26/05/19
04/05/19
20/04/19
14/04/19
24/03/19
28/05/18
12/05/18
15/04/18
21/01/18
21/01/18
2511117
28/10/17
29/05/17
29/05/17
14/05/17
16/04/17
22/01/117
22/01/17
22/01/117
22/01117
22/01117
22/01117
26/11/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
27/09/15

CSSEX AYE GIOUP UHANIPIVSTIPS U1/
Romford Town County Qualifiers Meet 2016
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015

Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2020
Essex Age Group Championships 2020
RTSC Christmas Cracker

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

2019 London Swimming National Qualifier

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs

Team Luton April Open Meet

Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet
ESSA 69th National Inter-Divisional Championships

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018

BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018

N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2018

Essex Age Group Championships 2018
Romford Town Early County Qualifier

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017
Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017
Romford Town County Qualifiers Meet 2016
Essex Age Group Championships 2016

Essex Age Group Championships 2016

BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015
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Basildon
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London
Inspire Luton
Luton
London
Crawley
Luton
Basildon
London
Basildon
Basildon
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